GRUNDFOS DATA SHEET
ALPHA1 L
Product description
ALPHA1 L can be used as stand-alone or integrated
circulator pump in existing systems as replacement or
in new systems with either variable or constant flow
rate.
The pump automatically controls the differential

/S
ALPHA1 L performance range
Type key
For further product documentation and product numbers, see http://net.grundfos.com/qr/i/99169580.
T
M
0
7
 1
3
0
6
 1
2
1
8
ALPHA1 L XX-65
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
p
kPa
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
H
[m]
0.0 0.60.40.2 0.8 1.0 Q[l/s]
0.0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2.0 2.4 2.8 3.2 3.6 Q[m3/h]
ALPHA1 L XX-60
ALPHA1 L XX-40
T
M
0
7
 1
2
4
2
 1
2
1
8
B1 B2
B4B3
G
L3L
L4
H1 H2
H3
H4
Example ALPHA1 L 25 - 40 180
Pump range
Nominal diameter (DN) of inlet and outlet ports [mm]
Maximum head [dm]
[ ]: Cast-iron pump housing
N: Stainless-steel pump housing
Port-to-port length [mm]
Pump type
Dimensions [mm]
L1 L3 L4 B1 B2 B3 B4 H1 H2 H3 H4 G
ALPHA1 L 15-40 130 88 64 54 54 46 47 25 102 47 149 G 1
ALPHA1 L 15-60 130 88 64 54 54 46 47 25 102 47 149 G 1